
 

Youth Basketball League 
2nd – 3rd Practice Schedule 

 
 

 

 

 

Time Teams (Blue Court) 

5:30 pm Cavaliers Warriors 
6:30 pm Pacers Bucks 

7:30 pm Kings Raptors 
 

Time Teams (Orange Court) 
5:30 pm Nuggets 76ers 

 
 

All practices will be at Adventure Commons: 70 Ken Hayes Drive, Bourbonnais, IL. 
 
 

Practices will occur every Tuesday throughout the season. 
 
 

Tuesday, January 9 
Tuesday, January 16 
Tuesday, January 23 
Tuesday, January 30 
Tuesday, February 6 

Tuesday, February 13 
Tuesday, February 20 
Tuesday, February 27 

Tuesday, March 6 
Tuesday, March 13 

 
 
 
 
 
 


